6
Elliptical Arm Poles
Roadway Lighting
C
H
L
18"
E 3 0 - 8 1 - A B

For more information on EPAs or a specific requirement, please
contact your representative for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1- Pole Style
E = ELLIPTICAL
2- Mounting Height
20 = 20'
25 = 25'
30 = 30'
35 = 35'
40 = 40'
3- Length of Arm
2 =  2'
4 =  4'
6 =  6'
8 =  8'
10 =  10'
4- Number of Arms
1 = SINGLE ARM
2 = DOUBLE ARM
3 = TRIPLE ARM
5- Color Options
- = POLISHED
1 = BLACK
2 = LIGHT GREY
3 = BRONZE
7 = WHITE
6- Base Type
AB = ANCHOR BOLT BASE
DB = DIRECT BURIAL
2 3 4 5 61
7
EElliptical Arm Aluminum Poles
Roadway Lighting
7
A
S
BC
ANCHOR BASE DETAIL ANCHOR BASE DETAIL DIRECT BURIAL TWIN ARM
E
18"
D
POLE SPECIFICATION GUIDE
NOMINAL
MOUNTING
HEIGHT
#
of
ARMS
SHAFT SIZE
Length Taper Wall
ARM SIZE
Length Taper Wall
ANCHOR BASE DETAIL DIRECT
BURIAL
H L C
Feet Feet Inches Inches Feet Inches Inches
E20-41-AB 1 19 7-41/2 0.156 4 3-23/8 0.125
E20-42-AB 2 19 7-41/2 0.156 4 3-23/8 0.125
20 E20-61-AB 1 19 7-41/2 0.156 6 31/2-23/8 0.125
E20-62-AB 2 19 7-41/2 0.156 6 31/2-23/8 0.125
E20-81-AB 1 19 7-41/2 0.156 8 31/2-23/8 0.125
E20-82-AB 2 19 7-41/2 0.188 8 31/2-23/8 0.125
E25-41-AB 1 22 7-41/2 0.156 4 3-23/8 0.125
E25-42-AB 2 22 7-41/2 0.156 4 3-23/8 0.125
25 E25-61-AB 1 22 7-41/2 0.156 6 31/2-23/8 0.125
E25-62-AB 2 22 7-41/2 0.156 6 31/2-23/8 0.125
E25-81-AB 1 22 7-41/2 0.156 8 31/2-23/8 0.125
E25-82-AB 2 22 7-41/2 0.188 8 31/2-23/8 0.125
E30-41-AB 1 27 8-41/2 0.156 4 3-23/8 0.125
E30-42-AB 2 27 8-41/2 0.156 4 3-23/8 0.125
30 E30-61-AB 1 27 8-41/2 0.156 6 31/2-23/8 0.125
E30-62-AB 2 27 8-41/2 0.156 6 31/2-23/8 0.125